RYBURN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL - HOLIDAY LIST 2019 2020

2019 Staff Training Day Monday 02 September
AUTUMN TERM Staff Training Day Tuesday 03 September
Re-open Wednesday 04 September
Half Term Close Friday 25 October
Re-open Monday 04 November
Staff Training Day Friday 29" November
Christmas Close Friday 20 December
2020 Staff Training Monday 06 January
SPRING TERM Re-open Tuesday 07 January
Half Term Close Friday 14 February
Re-open Monday 24 February
Easter Close Friday 3 April
2020 SUMMER Re-open Monday 20 April
TERM May Day Monday 04 May
Half Term Close Friday 22 May
Re-open Monday 01 June
Midsummer Close Friday 17 July
Staff Training Monday 20 July




